
   The Crosses of  Glory ! 

 

 

 

 

Description Sizes Pricing 

Everlasting love 

23 Names of God 

Forms shape of cross 

Hope in His Name 

15” 

36” 

48” 

72” 
Holy  

Names 

Ancient 

Names  

Cross  
of  

Nails 

The     
Message 

The Foreshadow of 

Christ 

20 Hebrew Names 

A timeline to Messiah 

Ultimate gift– Jesus! 

48” 

72” 

100” 

Cross reveals Love 

10 hidden words 

Draw near the cross 

Riches of Christ become 

visible 

30” 

48” 

72” 

100” 

Witnessing Tool 

John 14:6 

Jesus’ words form cross 

Start conversations 

About the Lord 

28” 

36” 

48” 

72” 

100” 

Majestic 

Names 

Everlasting love 

18 Names of God 

Forms shape of cross 

Hope in Jesus! 

48” 

72” 

100” 

Reflections on the Passion of  God …  

Visit ironnature.com/email bill@ironnature.com 

     The Life 

Witnessing Tool 

John 14:6 

John 11:25 

Starts conversations 

About the Lord 

15” 

21” 

36” 
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